Links for website
Nano Nagle Birthplace Ballygriffin, Ireland http://www.nanonaglebirthplace.ie/

Nano Nagle Place https://nanonagleplace.ie

Presentation Sisters – Ireland South West Province http://presentationsisterssw.ie/

Presentation Sisters – Ireland North East Province https://presentationsistersne.ie/

Presentation Sisters – Slovakia http://pbvm.sk/

Presentation Sisters – United States Province https://pbvmunion.org

Presentation Sisters – Newfoundland and Labrador Canada https://www.presentationsisters.ca/

International Presentation Association http://internationalpresentationassociation.org/

Conference of Presentation Sisters North America http://pbvmconference.org/

Presentation Society of Australia and Papua New Guinea https://presentationsociety.org.au/

Mount Saint Anne’s Retreat Centre Ireland https://www.mountstannes.com

CEIST-Catholic Education An Irish School Trust https://www.ceist.ie/

The Lantern Project http://lanternproject.ie

Catholic Ireland https://www.catholicireland.net/

Presentation Brothers http://www.presentationbrothers.org

The Global Edmund Rice Network http://www.edmundrice.net

Clann Credo https://www.clanncredo.ie

AMRI https://www.amri.ie/
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